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Rapid Prototype Sample Services

United States and Canada

Senior Design Engineer: 
Richard Zuratt – Malvern, PA  
richard.zuratt@vpgsensors.com  
T: +1 (610) 251-5281  
M: +1 (610) 306-8442

BC

AB

SK MB

ON

QC

NL

NL

NU
NT

NT

YT

AK

NB NS

PEIWA

OR

CA
NV

ID

UT

AZ NM

WY

CO

ND

MN

WI
MI

IN OH

KY

IA

MO

AR

LA

MS AL

TN

GA

SC

NC

MD

PA

NY

VT
NH

RI
MA

CT RI

NJ

ME

FL

SD

NE

KS

OK

TX

MT

HI

VPG FOIL RESISTORS 
REGIONAL HEADQUARTERS
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WV
IL
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ELCOPC, L.L.C.
West Chester, PA

UHP RESISTORS
Ontario, CA

TEXAS COMPONENTS
Houston, TX

Wendell, NC

DE

Puerto Rico

Application Engineering:
Steve Phillips – Wendell, NC 
steve.phillips@vpgsensors.com 
T: +1 (919) 374-5502

Precision Centers: 
www.resistors4u.com

Contact: foil@vpgsensors.com

UHP Resistors – Ontario, CA
Haim Shmutz

Texas Components – Houston,TX
Nelson Bustos

ElcoPC, L.L.C – West Chester, PA
Hanna Kazimierczyk

Send new orders securely to  
foilnaorders@vpgsensors.com  

or Fax 610-884-7883 

Field Design Engineer (FDE): Field Design Engineer (FDE):

Kip Reiner Chris Clark 

kip.reiner@vpgsensors.com 
T: +1 (949) 716-8013 
M: +1 (610) 457-8095

chris.clark@vpgsensors.com 
M: +1 (469) 460-0320

Customer Service: Customer Service: Customer Service:

Clarissa Konchar Lorraine Martinez Pete Colclough 

clarissa.konchar@vpgsensors.com     
T: +1 (919) 374-5811

lorraine.martinez@vpgsensors.com 
T: +1 (484) 321-5314

pete.colclough@vpgsensors.com 
T: +1 (919) 374-5155

April Ricco – Customer Service Supervisor

april.ricco@vpgsensors.com 
T: +1 (919) 374-5534

SALES MANAGER, AMERICAS: Judy Reppy – Wendell, NC – judy.reppy@vpgsensors.com – T: +1 (919) 374-5501

http://www.vishayfoilresistors.com
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Mexico, Central and South America

Para consultas en Español,  
favor de contactar Clarissa Konchar

CHILE
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EL SALVADOR

ECUADOR

PANAMA

URUGUAY
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PARAGUAY

BOLIVIA

PERU

COLOMBIA 

VENEZUELA
GUYANA

FRENCH GUIANA

SURINAME 

NICARAGUA

HONDURAS
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COSTA RICA

BRAZIL

MEXICO

Field Design Engineer (FDE): Customer Service:

   Kip Reiner Clarissa Konchar

kip.reiner@vpgsensors.com
T: +1 (949) 716-8013
M: +1 (610) 457-8095

clarissa.konchar@vpgsensors.com     
T: +1 (919) 374-5811

SALES MANAGER, AMERICAS: Judy Reppy – Wendell, NC – judy.reppy@vpgsensors.com – T: +1 (919) 374-5501

http://www.vishayfoilresistors.com
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Europe

Precision Centers: 
www.resistors4u.com

Contact: foil@vpgsensors.com

Bedek – Dinkelsbühl, Germany
Thomas Piltz

Charcroft – Llanwrtyd Wells, United Kingdom
Paul Newman

New Resistance – Cinisello Balsamo, Italy 
 Armando Marnati 

Application Engineering:
Hero Faierstain 
hero.faierstain@vpgsensors.com 
T: +972 3 557 0834 
M: +972 54 3000063
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VPG FOIL RESISTORS 
REGIONAL HEADQUARTERS

PRECISION CENTER

VPG FOIL RESISTORS 
DIVISION BRAND 
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Heilbronn, Germany

Teltow, Germany
POWERTRON

BEDEK
Dinkelsbühl,

Germany

NEW RESISTANCE
Cinisello Balsamo, 

Italy
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Field Design Engineer (FDE): Field Design Engineer (FDE): Field Design Engineer (FDE): Field Design Engineer (FDE):

Kevin Smith Frank Weise Laurent Wallet Rod Myall

kevin.smith@vpgsensors.com 
T: +44 (0) 1344 827070 
M: +44 7881 336060

frank.weise@vpgsensors.com 
T: +49 33 20520408  
M: +49 160 94192188

laurent.wallet@vpgsensors.com
T: +33 299742582
M: +33 680115951

rod.myall@vpgsensors.com 
M: +44 1508488168

Customer Service: Customer Service: Customer Service: Customer Service:

Regina Gangl Daniela Wagner Bettina Miniscloux Marianna Apparenza 

Heilbronn, Germany  
regina.gangl@vpgsensors.com 
T: +49 7131 39099-194

Heilbronn, Germany  
daniela.wagner@vpgsensors.com 
T: +49 7131 39099-192

Chartres, France 
bettina.miniscloux@vpgsensors.com 
T: +33 2372 88601 

Heilbronn, Germany  
marianna.apparenza@vpgsensors.com 
T: +49 7131 39099-193

Marianna Apparenza 

Heilbronn, Germany  
marianna.apparenza@vpgsensors.com 
T: +49 7131 39099-193

Regional Sales Manager: Thomas Koch – Heilbronn, Germany – thomas.koch@vpgsensors.com – T: +49 7131 39099-195 – M: +49 151 12105798

http://www.vishayfoilresistors.com
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Regional Sales Manager and 
Field Design Engineer (FDE): Customer Service:

    Takashi Sannomiya Mieko Kato – Tokyo, Japan Heian Cho – Tokyo, Japan

takashi.sannomiya@vpgsensors.com
T: +81-3-5282-2673
M: +818054098970

mieko.kato@vpgsensors.com
T: +81-3-5282-2761

heian.cho@vpgsensors.com
T: +81-3-5282-2761

Asia and Israel

PHILIPPINES

CHINA

INDIA

SINGAPORE
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Holon, Israel

Akita, Japan
ALPHA ELECTRONICS

ViSHAY FOIL RESISTORS

Tokyo, Japan

VPG FOIL RESISTORS 
REGIONAL HEADQUARTERS

VPG FOIL RESISTORS 
DIVISION BRAND 

Application Engineering: 
Yair Mendelowitsch – Holon, Israel
yair.mendelowitsch@vpgsensors.com
T: +972-3-5570401 
M: + 972-5470-06134

http://www.vishayfoilresistors.com



